
FÚTBOL

OLIMPIADAS
2019

PG
5

4

2

0

6

6

6

6

PJ
TORREMAR

CHIFLETON

BROS F.C

MINI CRACKS

16

13

6

0

EQUIPOS 
0

1

4

6

PP PUNTOSPE
1

1

0

0

10

21

4

1

GF GC
0

2

18

16

GD
10

19

-14

-15

CATEGORÍA INFANTIL 2012-2011

PG
5

3

2

1

6

6

6

6

PJ
LA BANDA DEL TORREMAR

GALAXY

LOS COCODRILOS

TORREMAR SUB 9

16

10

6

3

EQUIPOS 
0

2

4

5

PP PUNTOSPE
1

1

0

0

26

18

15

7

GF GC
9

15

21

21

GD
17

3

-6

-14

CATEGORÍA INFANTIL 2010-2009

PG

4

2

0

4

4

4

PJ
CLUB ATLÉTICO SAMBORONDÓN

TORREMAR F.C

LA XIV

12

6

0

EQUIPOS 
0

2

4

PP PUNTOSPE

0

0

0

29

8

5

GF GC

4

16

22

GD

25

-8

-17

CATEGORÍA JUVENIL 2008-2007

TABLA DE POSICIONES



CATEGORÍA JUVENIL 2006-2005
PG

4

4

3

2

2

8

8

8

8

8

PJ
AJAX

REAL SAMBORONDÓN

BRASLANDRA

PALMERAS F.C

CAMBODIA

14

14

11

8

8

EQUIPOS 
2

2

3

4

4

PP PUNTOSPE

2

2

2

2

2

15

15

10

12

12

GF GC

12

13

9

14

15

GD

3

2

1

-2

-3

CATEGORÍA JUVENIL 2002-2001
PG

2

2

4

1

6

6

6

6

PJ
WAKANDA F.C

DIECI F.C

LA 17 *

GANSOS F.C

9

9

7

3

EQUIPOS 
1

1

1

5

PP PUNTOSPE

3

3

1

0

11

7

14

4

GF GC

6

5

6

19

GD

5

2

8

-15

CATEGORÍA JUVENIL 2004-2003
PG

6

3

1

1

6

6

6

6

PJ
SACEA TIO

PROPEN ELEVEN JRS

LA SAZON DEL QUINCE

SINFRINISH SPORTING CLUB

18

9

3

3

EQUIPOS 
0

3

5

5

PP PUNTOSPE

0

0

0

0

19

11

3

7

GF GC

4

14

7

15

GD

15

-3

-4

-8

CATEGORÍA MASTER
PG

5

4

2

2

2

1

1

0

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

PJ
MATAMBRE F.C

GARRA F.C

JUVE F.C

MAMI-T

NOCHE DE CLIMAX

PILSENER LIGHT

TIGRES

SPARTA

17

14

11

10

9

6

4

2

EQUIPOS 
0

1

0

1

2

3

5

5

PP PUNTOSPE

2

2

5

4

3

3

1

2

14

16

10

8

10

7

11

4

GF GC

2

7

6

5

8

15

25

12

GD

12

9

4

3

2

-8

-14

-8


